Deon Gericke
m

From: Malebo Shangwe <MShongwe@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 August 2021 15:00
To: Yvonne Badenhorst; ppv@ppv.co.za; /HB Bar; jhbadmin@ law.co.za; Deon Gericke;

manager@brookiynadvocates.co.za; info@gaa.org.za; National Bar Council;
info@churchsquare.co.za; northgautengadv@gmail.com; reception®loftusadv.co.za; Nat
forum of adv; nccadmin@law.co.za; management@clubadvocates.co.za; Adele Loubser

Cc: Cornetius Silaule
Subject: TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY RCLL BEFORE RAULINGA J 18 AUGUST 2021
Attachments: 18 August 2021 INTERLOCUTORY ROLL.docx

Dear Sir/Madam

1. Attached is the Trial interlocutory roi! before Judge Raulinga tor tomorrow ;
2. Matzers veili bz done Virtually TMSTEAMS] starting at 1CH0Y, the link wiil be sent in the morning;
3. Legal practitinners are requasied to include their email addressas in the practice note as mast matters, #mails are

not included.

Regards

Malebo Shongwe

Secretary to Judge Raulinga

Room 176, PALACE OF JUSTICE

CORNER PAUL KRUGER AND MADIBA STREETS, PRETORIA,
Office No: (012) 492 6886
E-mail:MShongwe®judiciary.org.za

Website: www.judiciary.org.za
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The information containad in this communication from thn serdur is corfideniial. it is int=nded zolaly for use by the recipfent ans
alhmrs suthorized to ronwse it B you are not the recipient, y2u are hereby nclifiea that any discicsure, copyina, distribution or takino
acticn fiv relalion of the contents of (his information is stictly provinvied and moy be wrilawfui,

This mal nas been scernad for virisss and malware, and may havz bean automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software ar & Sorvice (534S) for busingss. Providing @ szfer and more uzefy! placa for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archivirg wad comsliance. To find out mora Clic Here,
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG HIGH COURT DIVISICN, PRETORIA
TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY ROLL

18 OF AUGUST 2021
BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RAULINGA

1. NDULIS S Vs RAF 886/20
2. RALEKUKE R VS RAF 93648/19 |
3. HLUMBANE J S B Vs RAF 68120

4. HARRY N VS RAF 10544117

5. RATSHWENE E M VS RAF 35119/12

6. MAHLANGU R VS RAF 81013/17

7. SITHOLE QE Vs RAF 70198/16 [.|
8. SIBANYONIA L VS RAF 70629/18

8. MAKGATOMYV V'E RAF 72571119




10.MPANZA N A oho AN

11.MSHAZE X

12.SITHOLE F N

13.THEKISO S C

14. ADV MANASOE

Vs

VA

VS

Vs

VS

16.MALULEKEL Jobo MG VS

16.MASILELA J

17.NKABINDE G B

18.MAHLANGU G B

19.KRUGER C

20.GWAJI M

21.PHASHA K J

22.NGEMA B

23.PIETERSENC

24.MINYI S

VS

V8

VS

V'L

VS

VA

VS

VS

VA

RAF

RAF

RAF

70225/19

89815/19

43851/18

8478120

18720/17

10193/20

38757/17

40954/16

78439/19

18045/19

91549/15

26711/18

3908/16

48808/17

80965/18




25.MASENDA L

26.GININDA S M

27.MABONA L

28.TINKLER J G

29.MATSHAYA S G

30.LEROUXJC

31.MABUNDAKC

32.RADEBE K

33.NKUNAF M

34.MDLUDLU O M obo |

35.NEBEH J

36.NETSHITANGHANI H N

37.HEYNEKE S J

38.MSIBI MV

39.SITHOLE S H

VE

VS

VS

VS

V§

VS§

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

80957/18

67129/19

8822716

9270/18

71545/18

16910/18

65494/19

57929/17

58257/18

32714/19

42590/20

31366/18

29581/19

36800/19

69704/19




40.NYATHIKATIW P

41.MOIANEHC

42, KRAFTTE I

43.LOMBARD E

44. ZARANYIKA M K

45. SENEKAL M

456.NGWENYA QP

47.ADV JANSE VAN RENSBURG VS

48.CHILOANEPF

49.ADV BOUWER

5C.MOTHA K J

VS

VS

VA

A

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

49837/12

30883/18

2767119

83708/19

21920721

21930120

21926/21

€2315/14

84816/14

99701/15

80293/156

|



